

GLOBAL HEALTH AND PHARMA MAGAZINE'S RESEARCH TEAM CHOOSES 2024'S BEST TELEDERMATOLOGIST IN THE USA

Dr. Anna Chacon Receives GHP'S Global Excellence Award By Esteemed Research Team

MIAMI, FL, UNITED STATES, November 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Dr. Anna Chacon</u>, trusted Dermatologist, respected author, indigenous health advocate and Miami native has been handpicked by Global Health and Pharma Magazine's in-house research team as the 2024 Best Teledermatologist (USA). <u>GHP's Global Excellence Award</u> is a testament to the contributions made by professionals that are remarkably shaping the future of our healthcare, pharmaceutical and life sciences industries.

"Our own in-house research team has chosen to recognize Dr. Anna Chacon for her ability to push the boundaries of possibilities, redefine industry standards and make significant strides in addressing the pressing challenges that impact the global landscape," says Global Health and Pharma Magazine.





Dr. Anna Chacon

Dr. Anna's achievements in the growing landscape of telemedicine is unmatched. Her innovative approach to teledermatology allows her to offer her services in all 50 states, the District of Columbia, Guam, and the U.S. Virgin Islands. Her dedication to provide tailor-made treatment plans for her patients have helped her create a flourishing local office in Miami and a thriving

telemedicine practice. Her keen ability to evaluate skin conditions in-person and virtually offers her patients personalized recommendations for treatment based on her expert knowledge. From diagnosis and treatment plans for conditions such as acne, melasma, rosacea, warts, psoriasis, and eczema; Dr. Anna Chacon understands the importance of expert level care no matter your location.

Schedule your appointment with Dr. Anna Chacon today at <u>MiamiDerm</u>.net and follow Dr. Anna on Instagram at MiamiDerm skin care tips, travel and insights.

###

About Dr. Anna Chacon, MD, FAAD: Global Dermatology Innovator

Dr. Anna Chacon, aka the "Dermatology Dynamo," is breaking boundaries and redefining access to skincare expertise through her innovative approach to teledermatology. As a concierge dermatologist and online skin specialist, Dr. Chacon offers personalized and convenient care to patients in all 50 states, the District of Columbia, Guam, and the U.S. Virgin Islands. In addition, she recently opened a state-of-the-art brick and mortar practice in Miami, Florida. A trailblazer in the field, Dr. Chacon's journey into dermatology was inspired by her father, a prominent critical care physician. Hailing from a multi-ethnic background, she brings a unique perspective to her practice, fluently speaking five languages and catering to diverse populations. With a passion for travel and a love for her pug companions, Sushi and Cruiser, Dr. Chacon combines her worldly experiences with her clinical expertise to deliver top-notch care to patients, regardless of geographical barriers. Stay tuned as Dr. Chacon expands her reach, aiming to serve all areas in need of dermatological services. For further information please visit: DrAnnaChacon.com and follow on IG @MiamiDerm.

About Indigenous Dermatology:

Based on the belief that every indigenous person deserves access to quality and culturally sensitive care, Indigenous Dermatology works to provide remote dermatology to rural, tribal communities in the United States. They believe that the best way to guarantee high-quality dermatologic care is to rely upon and invest in local communities and health systems and requires well-trained staff; proper supplies; health facilities with reliable space, electricity, and running water; and culturally appropriate best practices that ensure patients receive quality care. Their aim is to eliminate the social, economic, physical, and cultural barriers these communities experience, providing specialized medical providers like doctors and nurses, no matter where they live.

Jessica Kopach The JKO Agency email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/761669049 EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors

try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.